DLSA

DISTRICT LEGAL SERVICES AUTHORITY, BALLARI

Chairman: Hon'ble S.H. Pushpanjali Devi,

Principal District and Sessions Judge, Ballari.

Member Secretary: Sri. Rajesh.N.Hosamane, Senior Civil Judge.

CONTACT US:

District Legal Services Authority (DLSA)

Old District Court Complex, Ballari.

Pincode: 583101

PHONE: 08392 - 278077

Email: ballari.dlsa[at]gmail[dot]com

LIST OF PANEL ADVOCATES EMPANELLED WITH D.L.S.A ,BALLARI.
LIST OF PARA LEGAL VOLUNTEERS EMPANELLED WITH

D.L.S.A ,BALLARI.

<u>R T I -4(B) 5(1) AND 19(1)OF THE RIGHT TO INFORMATION ACT, 2015</u> (CENTRAL ACT NO. 22 OF 2005)

TALUKA LEGAL SERVICES COMMITTEE, HOSAPETE.

Chairman: Smt. Hulluru Hemalatha Basappa,

Senior Civil Judge and JMFC.

Member Secretary: Sri. Kishan B Madalagi,

Civil Judge and JMFC.

TALUKA LEGAL SERVICES COMMITTEE, KUDLGI

Chairman: Sri. Yogesha J,

Senior Civil Judge and JMFC.

Member Secretary: Smt. C. Mahalakshmi,

Civil Judge and JMFC.

TALUKA LEGAL SERVICES COMMITTEE, H.B. Halli

Chairman: Smt. Anupama D,

Senior Civil Judge and JMFC.

Member Secretary: Smt. Bhagyalaxmi,

Civil Judge and JMFC.

TALUKA LEGAL SERVICES COMMITTEE, HARAPANAHALLI

Chairman: Smt. Bharathi M,

Senior Civil Judge and JMFC.

Member Secretary :Smt. Fakirawwa Kelageri, Civil Judge and JMFC.

TALUKA LEGAL SERVICES COMMITTEE, SIRUGUPPA

Chairman: Smt. -,

Senior Civil Judge and JMFC.

Member Secretary :Sri. Haji Husen Sab Yadawad, Civil Judge and JMFC.

TALUKA LEGAL SERVICES COMMITTEE, SANDURU

Chairman: Sri. Yogesha J,

Senior Civil Judge and JMFC.

Member Secretary: Sri. Devareddy,

Civil Judge and JMFC.

TALUKA LEGAL SERVICES COMMITTEE, HADAGALI

Chairman: Smt. Anupama D,

Senior Civil Judge and JMFC.

Member Secretary: Smt. Akshata T,

Civil Judge and JMFC.